2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4

ELEMENTARY 3B 2009

CLASS:05 TEST :ELEMENTARY 3B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BELLAIRE CANNAVARO
GEORGINA CATTERMOLE

YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO
JUSTINE GREER

MAYFIELD MIRACLE
KERRY MACK

HOLLANDS BEND ROTTEUFEL
KATRINA BOLMAT

DONATELLA
HEIDI VOWLES

DUCHESS 2
JUDITH SMITH

LEXINGTON NITE CAP
ANTONY BARTLETT

REMI ROMANIC
JAYNE LUXTON

EVENFALL CAPULET
JUDY PEEL

MONARCH DISCOVERY
BIANCA TRUDA

BELCAM CADEL
BIANCA BARNES

ALESHA
KERYN CONNERS

BELCAM CARTIERE
VANESSA GRIFFITHS

JACARNA TK
JEREMY JANJIC

BELCAM CHRISTOS
FAYE HINCHLIFFE

RED BULL
STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA

WOODLEIGH DONATO
SUNDAY MC KAY

MARINE PARK ATLANTIS
REBECCA HAYTHORPE

LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE

KAREN BLYTHE

ALEXANDER PARK RIVER MASO

JUSTINE GREER

Errors

725
66.765%

1007
64.706%

1081
64.412%

97
63.971%

92
63.824%

490
63.824%

44
63.382%

938
62.794%

350
62.647%

3
62.353%

328
62.206%

1186
62.206%

200
62.059%

3032
61.765%

98 1
61.324%

339
60.588%

281
59.853%

79
59.559%

836
59.118%

735
58.971%

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

Date 13/12/2009

Max Points/test 340

71.176
(1)

65.000
(3)

64.412
( 6)

68.824
(2)

63.529
( 8)

65.294
( 4)

62.647
(10)

66.176
(3)

61.765
(14)

62.647
(10)

59.706
(18)

62.059
(13)

60.588
(16)

63.235
(9

63.824
(7

62.647
(10)

61.471
(15)

60.000
(17)

59.412
(19)

54.706
(25)

SCORES-—-————————————
C M B
62.353 g
(9)
64.412 g
( 2)
64.412 o3
( 2)
59.118 g
(16)
64.118 g
( 4)
62.353 %
(9
64.118 Py
( 4)
59.412 %
(15)
63.529 %
( 6)
62.059 %
(12)
64.706 %
(1)
62.353 %
(9
63.529 %
( 6)
60.294 g
(13)
58.824 [
(18)
58.529 %
(20)
58.235 %
(21)
59.118 g
(16)
58.824 g
(18)
63.235 %

(8)



21 KENDALEE WHELEM 728 55.882 60.294 %

SUSAN LESLIE 58.088% (23) (13)
22 WINTERSCHALLENGE 540 57.059 57.941 %
MICHELLE CAHILL 57.500% (20) (24)
23 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT 1262 56.471 58.235 %
CAITLIN SCOTT 57.353% (21) (21)
24 MAYFIELD NOBLE 1080 56.176 57.059 %
BRYA LAW 56.618% (22) (26)
25 KERIBEE GALILEO 3033 55.000 57.647 %
SALLY ENGELHARDT 56.324% (24) (25)
26 ASHLEIGH ROYALE 494 1 53.824 58.235 %
NICOLE VANATTA 56.029% (27) (21)
27 STATFORD GEORGINA 643 54.118 54.118 %
TIFFANY JOOSSE 54.118% (26) (27)
28 REVERENCE F 3042 51.471 54.118 %
ANNE-CATHERINE KRUPS 52.794% (28) (27)
WORLD OF MUSIC 105 %
CATHERINE ALATI 3 SCR
SUNGLOW 396 %
MAREE TOMKINSON % SCR
RAMSES 669 %
GEORGIA HAYTHORPE % SCR
MAYFIELD BE BRAVE 1173 %
BRYA LAW % SCR
EXKLUSIVEN ARMANI 1225 %
KERYN CONNERS % ELIM
AURUM RIVIERE D'OR 1238 ]
KIM JACOBSON % SCR
WESTEWIND 1400 %
JULIA BATTAMS % ELIM
Judges: E Tests Placed: 35 Report
H HEATHER BUCKLAND H/C: Time 7:10PM
C: CATRINA CORTEN Scratchings: 5 Date 13/12/2009
M: Eliminated: 2
B Retired:



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4

ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

CLASS:06 TEST : ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

19

BELCAM CADEL
BIANCA BARNES

JACARNA TK
JEREMY JANJIC

ALESHA
KERYN CONNERS

YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO
JUSTINE GREER

BELLAIRE CANNAVARO
GEORGINA CATTERMOLE

DUCHESS 2
JUDITH SMITH

REMI ROMANIC
JAYNE LUXTON

LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE

KAREN BLYTHE

LEXINGTON NITE CAP
ANTONY BARTLETT

MAYFIELD MIRACLE
KERRY MACK

EVENFALL CAPULET
JUDY PEEL

HOLLANDS BEND ROTTEUFEL
KATRINA BOLMAT

DONATELLA
HEIDI VOWLES

MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT
CAITLIN SCOTT

WOODLEIGH DONATO
SUNDAY MC KAY

WINTERSCHALLENGE
MICHELLE CAHILL

WESTEWIND
JULIA BATTAMS

ALEXANDER PARK RIVER MASO

JUSTINE GREER

MONARCH DISCOVERY
BIANCA TRUDA

BELCAM CARTIERE
VANESSA GRIFFITHS

Errors

328
69.500%

3032
69.000%

1186
66.125%

1007
64.125%

725
63.750%

490
62.875%

938
62.500%

836
61.500%

44
61.125%

1081
60.625%

350
60.125%

97
60.000%

92
59.375%

1262
58.000%

281
57.750%

540
56.500%

1400 1
56.500%

735
56.125%

3
55.875%

200
55.875%

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

Date 13/12/2009

Max Points/test 400

71.500
(1)

63.500
( 6)

68.000
(4)

64.000
(3)

62.000
7

60.750
(9

60.750
(9)

61.250
(8)

59.500
(12)

60.500
(11)

56.750
(18)

58.000
(14)

58.250
(13)

57.250
(17)

56.250
(20)

53.750
(23)

57.500
(16)

58.000
(14)

SCORES--——=——————————
C M B
68.000 %
( 2)
69.750 g
(1)
60.750 g
(9
64.750 %
( 3)
59.500 g
(12)
61.750 [
(7
63.000 %
( 4)
62.250 %
( 5)
61.500 3
( 8)
60.000 %
(11)
60.750 %
(9)
59.500 3
(12)
62.000 %
( 6)
58.000 5
(15)
57.250 %
(16)
55.750 %
(20)
56.750 [
(18)
58.500 %
(14)
54.250 %
(24)
53.750 g
(25)



19 KENDALEE WHELEM 728 56.500 55.250 %

SUSAN LESLIE 55.875% (19) (23)
22 MAYFIELD NOBLE 1080 54.500 57.000 %
BRYA LAW 55.750% (22) (17)
23 KERIBEE GALILEO 3033 1 54.750 55.750 %
SALLY ENGELHARDT 55.250% (21) (20)
24 REVERENCE F 3042 53.000 56.000 %
ANNE-CATHERINE KRUPS 54.500% (24) (19)
25 ASHLEIGH ROYALE 494 52.750 53.000 %
NICOLE VANATTA 52.875% (25) (26)
25 STATFORD GEORGINA 643 50.250 55.500 %
TIFFANY JOOSSE 52.875% (26) (22)
27 MARINE PARK ATLANTIS 79 49.000 52.250 %
REBECCA HAYTHORPE 50.625% (27) (27)
BELCAM CHRISTOS 98 %
FAYE HINCHLIFFE % SCR
WORLD OF MUSIC 105 ]
CATHERINE ALATI % SCR
RED BULL 339 ]
STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA % RET
SUNGLOW 396 %
MAREE TOMKINSON % SCR
RAMSES 669 ]
GEORGIA HAYTHORPE % SCR
MAYFIELD BE BRAVE 1173 %
BRYA LAW % SCR
EXKLUSIVEN ARMANTIT 1225 %
KERYN CONNERS % RET
AURUM RIVIERE D'OR 1238 %
KIM JACOBSON % SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 35 Report
H BRIAN SCHRAPEL H/C: Time 7:10PM
C: SANDY ROSENBROCK Scratchings: 6 Date 13/12/2009
M: Eliminated:
B Retired: 2



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4
ELEMENTARY 3B 2009
ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

BELLAIRE CANNAVARO
GEORGINA CATTERMOLE
YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO
JUSTINE GREER
DUCHESS 2
JUDITH SMITH
BELCAM CADEL
BIANCA BARNES
MAYFIELD MIRACLE
KERRY MACK
ALESHA
KERYN CONNERS
REMI ROMANIC
JAYNE LUXTON
JACARNA TK
JEREMY JANJIC
LEXINGTON NITE CAP
ANTONY BARTLETT
HOLLANDS BEND ROTTEUFEL
KATRINA BOLMAT
DONATELLA
HEIDI VOWLES
EVENFALL CAPULET
JUDY PEEL
LION PARK LODGE BACHELORE
KAREN BLYTHE
MONARCH DISCOVERY
BIANCA TRUDA
BELCAM CARTIERE
VANESSA GRIFFITHS
WOODLEIGH DONATO
SUNDAY MC KAY
MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT
CAITLIN SCOTT
ALEXANDER PARK RIVER MASO
JUSTINE GREER
WINTERSCHALLENGE
MICHELLE CAHILL
KENDALEE WHELEM
SUSAN LESLIE
MARINE PARK ATLANTIS
REBECCA HAYTHORPE
MAYFIELD NOBLE
BRYA LAW
KERIBEE GALILEO
SALLY ENGELHARDT
ASHLEIGH ROYALE
NICOLE VANATTA
REVERENCE F
ANNE-CATHERINE KRUPS
STATFORD GEORGINA
TIFFANY JOOSSE

Number of Competitors: 26

490

328

1081

1186

938

3032

44

97

92

350

836

200

281

1262

735

540

728

79

1080

3033

494

3042

643

63.

62

64

62

62

61

63

63.

63.

62.

59.

62

62

59.

57

58.

57

58

59.

56.

56.

56.

52

54

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

824

.206

.412

.206

.794

.765

.382

971

824

647

118

.353

.059

853

.353

971

.500

.088

559

618

324

029

.794

.118

06

62

69.

60.

66.

62

69.

61.

60

59.

60

61

55.

55.

57

58

56.

56.

55.

50.

55.

55.

52.

54

52.

.875

500

625

125

.500

000

125

.000

375

.125

.500

875

875

.750

.000

125

500

875

625

750

250

875

.500

875

TOTAL

126.

131.

125.

128.

125

130.

124

123.

123.

122

120.

118.

117.

117.

115.

115.

114.

113.

110.

112

111

108.

107

106.

699

706

037

331

.294

765

.507

971

199

.772

618

228

934

603

353

096

000

963

184

.368

.574

904

.294

993

7:10PM

--PLACINGS--
05 06 CHAMP
1 5 1
2 4 2
5 6 3
11 1 4
3 10 5
11 3 6
8 7 7
14 2 8
7 9 9
4 12 10
5 13 11
9 11 12
19 8 13
10 19 14
13 19 15
17 15 16
23 14 17
20 18 18
22 16 19
21 19 20
18 27 21
24 22 22
25 23 23
26 25 24
28 24 25
27 25 26
13/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4

ADVANCED 5B 2009

CLASS:09 TEST : ADVANCED 5B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

15

18

19

19

SHIRAZ BLACK
MARY HANNA

N.V.WALLMEYER
GINA MONTGOMERY

UMBRO
MARY HANNA

ALESSANDRO
WARWICK MC LEAN

WACA W
ALEXIS HELLYER

SUNVALLEY DONNERLUCCI
DEBBIE WARNE

DJANGO OF CACHAREL
JEREMY JANJIC

ADLANTA ROSE
SARA MC DONALD

BETTY BLUE
JUDITH SMITH

STYLIST
REBECCA WALSHE

EBONY PARK ABE
NATASHA ALTHOFF-KELLEY

FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN
RUTH SCHNEEBERGER

TULLOCH ARD
SARA LOVE

BELCATA PHOENIX
CHERYL YOUNG

HOLLINGROVE BRANDO
BELINDA SNOOKS

KALUDAH RENOIR
CHRISTINE CRAWFORD

HEATHERTON PARK WELCOME
EMMIE SCHMUL

RASHADA
JULIA WEIR

CENTURA DONNERQUEST
KRYSTEN LITURI

DON ANGELO
MARIANNE CRAWFORD

Errors

1003 1
70.244%

544
65.488%

1146
64.756%

950
63.902%

3050
61.707%

716
61.463%

537
61.341%

780 1
61.098%

488
60.488%

3048
60.244%

568
59.512%

3027
59.024%

986
58.902%

204
58.659%

536
57.805%

543
57.805%

851 1
57.805%

546
57.073%

511
56.707%

745 2
56.707%

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

Date 13/12/2009

Max Points/test 410

70.000
(1)

64.390
(3)

67.073
(2)

63.902
( 4)

60.000
(5)

57.073
(12)

57.561
(9

58.293
(7

59.024
( 6)

57.561
(9

57.073
(12)

56.585
(15)

57.561
(9)

58.049
( 8)

57.073
(12)

56.585
(15)

54.878
(22)

55.854
(19)

55.366
(21)

54.146
(25)

SCORES-—-—=——=—————————
C M B
70.488 %
(1)
66.585 %
(2)
62.439 %
(9
63.902 %
(5)
63.415 %
(7
65.854 %
( 3)
65.122 g
( 4)
63.902 %
( 5)
61.951 %
(10)
62.927 <
( 8)
61.951 %
(10)
61.463 %
(12)
60.244 [
(14)
59.268 [
(15)
58.537 3
(18)
59.024 %
(17)
60.732 oY
(13)
58.293 %
(19)
58.049 %
(20)
59.268 %
(15)



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Judges:

TORLEA EVALUATION
BENJAMIN TERRY

BEE SHANGRI LA'
BELINDA FLYNN

BUCHANAN
JAN MC IVER

NORTHERN DELPHINIUS
BEVERLEY SEDDON

BIRRIBI SPROUT
SUSAN THOMPSON

NEVER MR BEAT
JANE JONES

BYALEE MATRIX
SALLY MUTTON

COLONIALS PURE MAJIC

KAREN LEVER

SEVENTH HEAVEN
KERRIE SWAN-BATES

AVOCA ON THE MOVE
LAUREN BAILEY-SMITH

AUBAINE COLORADO
KATY WELSH

AVIGNON IV
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN

BROOKWOOD PARK FEUERISLE

MICHELLE OLIVER

PEACE TRAIN
HANNAH NEWLAND

ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI

SARAH BOWMAN

RANGEMORE MIKARDO
MAREE TOMKINSON

FLOWERVALE FERRAZA
KYLIE BURTON

E

H JUDY SHELDRAKE
C: MARIA MILLIKAN
M.
B

297 1
56.585%

3009
56.463%

3012
55.732%

974
55.610%

157
55.122%

756 1
55.000%

603
53.659%

549
51.463%

545 2

49.756%

8

36

156

410 3

538

550

584

992

56.585
(15)

55.854
(19)

54.146
(25)

54.634
(23)

53.659
(27)

56.341
(18)

54.634
(23)

52.195
(28)

47.073
(29)

54.146
()

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

56.585
(23)

57.073
(22)

57.317
(21)

56.585
(23)

56.585
(23)

53.659
(26)

52.683
(27)

50.732
(29)

52.439
(28)

58.049
()

37

[

Report
Time
Date

7:10PM
13/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4

ADVANCED 5C 2009

CLASS:10 TEST : ADVANCED 5C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

SHIRAZ BLACK
MARY HANNA

STYLIST
REBECCA WALSHE

WACA W
ALEXIS HELLYER

DJANGO OF CACHAREL
JEREMY JANJIC

N.V.WALLMEYER
GINA MONTGOMERY

ALESSANDRO
WARWICK MC LEAN

TULLOCH ARD
SARA LOVE

BETTY BLUE
JUDITH SMITH

EBONY PARK ABE

NATASHA ALTHOFF-KELLEY

ADLANTA ROSE
SARA MC DONALD

SUNVALLEY DONNERLUCCI

DEBBIE WARNE

CENTURA DONNERQUEST
KRYSTEN LITURI

FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER

DON ANGELO
MARIANNE CRAWFORD

BELCATA PHOENIX
CHERYL YOUNG

KALUDAH RENOIR
CHRISTINE CRAWFORD

TORLEA EVALUATION
BENJAMIN TERRY

BEE SHANGRI LA'
BELINDA FLYNN

HOLLINGROVE BRANDO
BELINDA SNOOKS

BUCHANAN
JAN MC IVER

Errors

1003
67.237%

3048
65.000%

3050
64.211%

537 1
63.816%

544 1
62.763%

950
60.395%

986
60.263%

488
60.263%

568
60.263%

780 1
60.000%

716
59.737%

511
59.474%

3027
59.342%

745
57.895%

204
57.632%

543
57.632%

297
56.974%

3009
55.395%

536
54.737%

3012 1
54.342%

Max Point

66.316
( 4)

67.368
(2)

65.000
( 5)

61.579
(8)

60.000
(11)

60.000
(11)

64.474
( 6)

61.053
(10)

61.316
(9

62.895
(7)

59.474
(13)

59.474
(13)

56.842
(17)

59.474
(13)

57.368
(16)

55.526
(20)

56.053
(19)

56.316
(18)

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

Date 13/12/2009
s/test 380

SCORES----=-———=————=
C M B
63.684 3
(1)
63.158 3
(2)
62.105 5
(3)
60.263 3
(7
60.526 3
(4)
59.211 3
( 8)
60.526 5
(4)
60.526 3
(4)
56.053 3
(15)
58.947 [
(10)
58.158 3
(12)
56.053 3
(15)
59.211 g
(8)
56.316 5
(14)
58.421 g
(11)
55.789 5
(17)
56.579 5
(13)
55.263 3
(18)
53.421 g
(21)
52.368 3
(24)



21 NORTHERN DELPHINIUS 974

BEVERLEY SEDDON

22 BYALEE MATRIX 603

SALLY MUTTON

23 BROOKWOOD PARK FEUERISLE 410

MICHELLE OLIVER

24 HEATHERTON PARK WELCOME
EMMIE SCHMUL

25 BIRRIBI SPROUT 157

SUSAN THOMPSON

26 NEVER MR BEAT 756

JANE JONES

27 COLONIALS PURE MAJIC 549

KAREN LEVER

28 SEVENTH HEAVEN 545

KERRIE SWAN-BATES

AVOCA ON THE MOVE 8
LAUREN BAILEY-SMITH

AUBAINE COLORADO 36
KATY WELSH
AVIGNON IV 156

SYLVIA MC LACHLAN

PEACE TRAIN 538
HANNAH NEWLAND

RASHADA 546
JULIA WEIR
ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI 550
SARAH BOWMAN
RANGEMORE MIKARDO 584
MAREE TOMKINSON
FLOWERVALE FERRAZA 992
KYLIE BURTON
UMBRO 1146
MARY HANNA

Judges:

JUDY QUINN
FELICITY YUNCKEN

53.947%

53.421%

53.289%

851 1

52.500%

52.105%

51.842%

50.658%

49.211%

54.737
(21)

54.474
(22)

52.895
(24)

51.053
(27)

51.579
(26)

52.368
(25)

53.684
(23)

49.211
(28)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

53.158
(22)

52.368
(24)

53.684
(20)

53.947
(19)

52.632
(23)

51.316
(26)

47.632
(28)

49.211
(27)

37

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

Report
Time 7:10PM
Date 13/12/2009



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4
ADVANCED 5B 2009
ADVANCED 5C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SHIRAZ BLACK

MARY HANNA
N.V.WALLMEYER

GINA MONTGOMERY
WACA W

ALEXIS HELLYER
ALESSANDRO

WARWICK MC LEAN
DJANGO OF CACHAREL

JEREMY JANJIC
STYLIST

REBECCA WALSHE
BETTY BLUE

JUDITH SMITH
SUNVALLEY DONNERLUCCI

DEBBIE WARNE
ADLANTA ROSE

SARA MC DONALD
EBONY PARK ABE

NATASHA ALTHOFF-KELLEY
TULLOCH ARD

SARA LOVE
FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER
BELCATA PHOENIX

CHERYL YOUNG
KALUDAH RENOIR

CHRISTINE CRAWFORD
CENTURA DONNERQUEST

KRYSTEN LITURI
DON ANGELO

MARIANNE CRAWFORD
HOLLINGROVE BRANDO

BELINDA SNOOKS
TORLEA EVALUATION

BENJAMIN TERRY
HEATHERTON PARK WELCOME

EMMIE SCHMUL
BEE SHANGRI LA'

BELINDA FLYNN
BUCHANAN

JAN MC IVER
NORTHERN DELPHINIUS

BEVERLEY SEDDON
BYALEE MATRIX

SALLY MUTTON
BIRRIBI SPROUT

SUSAN THOMPSON
NEVER MR BEAT

JANE JONES
COLONIALS PURE MAJIC

KAREN LEVER
SEVENTH HEAVEN

KERRIE SWAN-BATES

Number of Competitors: 27

3050

950

537

3048

488

716

780

568

986

3027

204

543

511

745

536

297

851

3009

3012

974

603

157

756

549

545

61

63.

61

60

60

61

61

59.

58.

59.

58.

57

56.

56.

57

56.

57

56.

55.

55.

53.

55.

55.

51

49.

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

.707

902

.341

.244

.488

.463

.098

512

902

024

659

.805

707

707

.805

585

.805

463

732

610

659

122

000

.463

756

10

64

60

63.

65.

60

59.

60

60

60

59.

57.

57.

59.

57

54

56.

52

55.

54

53.

53.

52

51

50.

49.

.211

.395

816

000

.263

737

.000

.263

.263

342

632

632

474

.895

L7137

974

.500

395

.342

947

421

.105

.842

658

211

TOTAL

125.

124

125.

125.

120.

121

121.

119.

119.

118.

116.

115.

11e6.

114.

112.

113.

110.

111.

110.

1009.

107.

107

106.

102.

98.

918

.297

157

244

751

.200

098

775

165

366

291

437

181

602

542

559

305

858

074

557

080

.227

842

121

9267

7:10PM

--PLACINGS--
09 10 CHAMP
1 1 1
2 5 2
5 3 3
4 6 4
7 4 5
10 2 6
9 7 7
6 11 8
8 10 9
11 7 10
13 7 11
12 13 12
14 15 13
15 15 14
19 12 15
19 14 16
15 19 17
21 17 18
15 24 19
22 18 20
23 20 21
24 21 22
27 22 23
25 25 24
26 26 25
28 27 26
29 28 27
13/12/2009



Place

1

10

11

12

13

Judges:

2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4
PONY ELEMENTARY 3B 2009
TEST:ELEMENTARY 3B 2009

CLASS:21

Horse / Rider

MILAAN PARK SERENADE

ALEX SVENTEK

ELLINVALE BEDAZZLED
WENDY KELLY

SHIRANNA COINTREAU'N'ICE

SHANON MC KIMMIE

STRATHCONON PALDAO
JAVAIS HAM

JOBAR PIANO MAN
WENDY KELLY

MT TAWONGA ZAC
KYM HENDERSON

FS GOLDEN STORM
ARKIE DADDO

BUCKWELL PARK CASINO

MANDY HEATHER

KAMBER PRYDERI
FERN WRIGHT

ZACHARIAH SILVER ROYAL

SOPHIE WHITWORTH

CARISMA PARK JASMINE

BRIANNA BASILE

FLOWERVALE BOGINOV
DANNY FLOOD

KOORA LYN SUNRISE
SOPHIE WHITWORTH

BERACHAH BRASS RAZOO

VICTORIA GREEN

VIEW BANK BOYD
EMMA COPLEY

E

H SUSIE HOEVENAARS
C: CARA WHITHAM
M.
B

Errors

85
63.529%

431
63.382%

481
62.206%

710
62.206%

243
61.912%

3038
61.029%

1074
60.147%

1344
58.676%

247
58.529%

251
57.941%

252
56.765%

694 1
56.324%

445
55.147%

474

679

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

Date 13/12/2009

Max Points/test 340

62.941
(2)

63.235
(1)

60.294
( 6)

58.824
(8)

59.412
7

57.941
(10)

57.647
(11)

58.235
(9

57.059
(12)

60.588
(5)

54.706
(13)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

61.471
(3)

61.176
( 6)

63.529
(3)

63.235
( 4)

60.882
7

59.412
(8)

59.412
(8)

57.647
(10)

56.471
(11)

52.059
(13)

55.588
(12)

15

SCR

SCR

Report
Time
Date

7:10PM
13/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4

PONY ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

CLASS:22 TEST : ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

Judges:

JOBAR PIANO MAN
WENDY KELLY

MT TAWONGA ZAC
KYM HENDERSON

BUCKWELL PARK CASINO
MANDY HEATHER

ELLINVALE BEDAZZLED
WENDY KELLY

STRATHCONON PALDAO
JAVAIS HAM

MILAAN PARK SERENADE
ALEX SVENTEK

SHIRANNA COINTREAU'N'ICE
SHANON MC KIMMIE

KAMBER PRYDERI
FERN WRIGHT

FS GOLDEN STORM
ARKIE DADDO

ZACHARIAH SILVER ROYAL
SOPHIE WHITWORTH

CARISMA PARK JASMINE
BRIANNA BASILE

KOORA LYN SUNRISE
SOPHIE WHITWORTH

FLOWERVALE BOGINOV
DANNY FLOOD

BERACHAH BRASS RAZOO
VICTORIA GREEN

VIEW BANK BOYD
EMMA COPLEY

HELEN HUGHES-KEEN

E
H
C: UWE SPENLEN
M.
B

Errors

243
63.750%

3038
63.125%

1344
62.625%

431
62.375%

710
62.250%

85
61.500%

481
60.875%

247
60.375%

1074
59.875%

251
59.750%

252
58.875%

445
56.625%

694
55.500%

474

679

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

Date 13/12/2009

Max Points/test 400

60.000
(7

62.750
(1)

61.250
(3)

61.250
(3)

60.750
( 6)

59.500
(9

59.750
(8)

57.250
(10)

56.750
(11)

56.500
(12)

55.750
(13)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

65.250
(1)

62.000
( 6)

63.250
(4)

61.750
(7

61.000
(9

61.250
(8)

60.000
(11)

62.250
(3)

61.000
(9

56.750
(12)

55.250
(13)

15

SCR

SCR

Report
Time 7:10PM
Date 13/12/2009



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 4
PONY ELEMENTARY 3B 2009
PONY ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

10

11

12

13

ELLINVALE BEDAZZLED
WENDY KELLY

JOBAR PIANO MAN
WENDY KELLY

MILAAN PARK SERENADE
ALEX SVENTEK

STRATHCONON PALDAO
JAVAIS HAM

MT TAWONGA ZAC
KYM HENDERSON

SHIRANNA COINTREAU'N'ICE
SHANON MC KIMMIE

BUCKWELL PARK CASINO
MANDY HEATHER

FS GOLDEN STORM
ARKIE DADDO

KAMBER PRYDERI
FERN WRIGHT

ZACHARIAH SILVER ROYAL
SOPHIE WHITWORTH

CARISMA PARK JASMINE
BRIANNA BASILE

FLOWERVALE BOGINOV
DANNY FLOOD

KOORA LYN SUNRISE
SOPHIE WHITWORTH

Number of Competitors: 13

85

710

3038

481

1344

1074

247

251

252

694

445

62

61

62

58.

60

58

57.

56.

56.

55.

SUNDAY 13 DECEMBER 2009

.529

.206

.029

.206

676

.147

.529

941

765

324

147

22

61

62

63.

60

62.

59.

60

59.

58

55.

56.

.500

.250

125

.875

625

875

.375

750

.875

500

625

125.

124

124.

123.

121

120.

118.

117.

115.

111.

111.

029

.456

154

081

.301

022

904

691

640

824

772

7:10PM

--PLACINGS--
21 22 CHAMP

2 4 1
5 1 2
1 6 3
3 5 4
6 2 5
3 7 6
8 3 7
7 9 8
9 8 9
10 10 10
11 11 11
12 13 12
13 12 13
13/12/2009



